DG406, DG407
www.vishay.com Vishay Siliconix
S13-2518-Rev. K, 09-Dec-13 1 Document Number: 70061
For technical questions, contact: analogswitchsupport@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
16-Ch/Dual 8-Ch High-Performance CMOS Analog Multiplexers
DESCRIPTION

1 1 0 1 7
1 1 1 1 8
ORDERING INFORMATION (DG406)
TEMP. RANGE PACKAGE PART NUMBER
-40 °C to 85 °C
28-Pin Plastic DIP DG406DJ,
DG406DJ-E3
28-Pin PLCC DG406DN,
DG406DN-T1-E3
28-Pin Widebody SOIC
DG406DW,
DG406DW-E3,
DG406DW-T1-E3
ORDERING INFORMATION (DG407)
TEMP. RANGE PACKAGE PART NUMBER
-40 °C to 85 °C
28-Pin Plastic DIP DG407DJ,
DG407DJ-E3
28-Pin PLCC DG407DN,
DG407DN-T1-E3
28-Pin Widebody SOIC
DG407DW,
DG407DW-E3,